STEVE'S SELECTIONS

olrailbird.com
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1 Oaklawn Park
HorseName
BEDARD
LAT LONG
BADDEST GOOD BOY
ELUSIVE TARGET
GEWURZTRAMINER
SILVER HEIST
ULTIMATE STRIKE
PAYNTER'S CANVAS
B D SAINTS

2 Oaklawn Park
HorseName
RAPTURE

KNICKS GLORY
SHEPHERD

FEVER NIGHT
SHINIGAMI

LA HOULIGAN
HIGH LIMIT
LIAM'S SONG

0OY GEVALD
RIPPED

LORD BARANOF
HWY TWENTY RIDE

3 Oaklawn Park

HorseName
MARCH OF TIME
ANTHONIAN

BIG CITY
GOODASIWONSWAS
LIGHTNING STRUCK
BRESLAU

GREAT RICHIE M
GUNFLASH

I'M WIDE AWAKE
SITKA

RUN JALEN RUN
LUNDBERG

4 Oaklawn Park
HorseName
BISHOPS BAY
WOODCOURT
MACKMAN
TRUCULENT
ZATARA

YELLOW BRICK
UNDERHILL'S TAB
UNLOAD

MAXIMUS MAGIC
AWESOME AARON
ARROWTHEGREAT

15.

30.

w 00 N D

Version 32b
patreon.com/olrailbird

ML Finishl

=
=

w N

15.

15.
30.

30.
20.
30.

O OO UlO OO OOOoow

=
=

w o

20.
12.
10.
20.
12.
30.
30.

O O OO U o u u

.0

OO O OO OO OO U OB

WO NN EFE W

Finishl

=

=z
)
OWHRNZBANNDOWWN

=

Finishl

oYU oW dENNDRE R

ML Finishl

20.
15.
15.
15.
12.
30.
20.

OO OO OO oo u o

.6

QO U100 Ul 0 DNNBSDN

01-25-2025
(1/24/2025 16:59:23)

Beatl

N

= 0 O Wb OWw
N oo DNONODN N

Beatl

N

O 0 Oy O Ul O DNWO
N O o U O U N Ul o O N

Beatl

o

=
LB OJdWO R W

ONUTONOO RO U

FTimel
104.
98.
70.
96.
104.
98.
105.
118.
113.

AN O EFEFNJWREO

FTimel
99.
104.
69.
105.
84.
102.
100.
NaN
84.3
80.8
100.2
69.8

N W U1 3 0 0

FTimel
69.
69.
98.
70.
70.
69.
70.
70.
70.
64.
70.
70.

U1 U1 CO O U1 U1 O O U~ WO

FTimel
104.
104.
104.

98.
98.
102.
104.
111.
118.
70.
95.

N OO NIRFE DN OO

Distl
1,870.
1,760.
1,320.
1,760.
1,870.
1,760.
1,870.
2,090.
1,980.

loNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNeNel

Distl
1,760.
1,870.
1,320.
1,870.
1,540.
1,760.
1,760.

=
)
eNeoNoNeol-HeoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

1,540.
1,540.
1,760.
1,320.

Distl
1,320.
1,320.
1,760.
1,320.
1,320.
1,320.
1,320.
1,320.
1,320.
1,210.
1,320.
1,320.

OO OO ODOOOOOooOo

Distl
1,870.
1,870.
1,870.
1,760.
1,760.
1,870.
1,870.
1,980.
2,090.
1,320.
1,760.

leNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

oOorooORrRPrORrERERERO

P ORRRPRRPROOORR

lecNoNeoNeNeN Sl

~ 0O W 0 O NNIX

O O0OORHERFRORRREO

R 9P P OR JJW0wOo U X

W J D oYUTO O o Ul X

[N T S G I N 2 6 B N I N

Oaklawn Park

Pick NagRat
135.1 96
132.4 84
129.5 89
128.7 106
118.3 87
116.4 83
116.0 85
115.1 83
108.9 71
Pick NagRat
126.1 78
122.0 82
121.5 94
119.4 87
107.6 67
106.5 50
103.5 62
102.5 65
100.8 66
100.1 64
98.7 63
85.0 49

Pick NagRat
145.0 111
131.8 91
121.9 85
121.7 80
118.0 82
116.7 83
110.9 76
110.0 75
107.0 70
100.7 65
100.5 66

99.5 64
Pick NagRat

145.4 102
129.2 96
127.9 91
127.3 89
123.6 90
120.7 91
116.9 77
116.8 88
115.1 77
113.9 72
106.5 79

WNagRat
63
70
77
41
48
51
48
50
40

WNagRat
72
69
45
68
65
72
62
65
43
65
53
51

WNagRat
79
70
50
69
41
48
50
50
67
48
47
50

WNagRat
80
55
55
75
50
57
58
41
63
67
40
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5 Oaklawn Park
HorseName
MILES AHEAD
TEJANO TWIST
HAPPY IS A CHOICE
EDGE TO EDGE
GULFPORT
DURANTE

6 Oaklawn Park
HorseName
KINETIC
TIME FOR TROUBLE
HURRY HURRY
SIR GREYLIND
CAROLO RAPIDO
CREATIVE MINISTER
TONKA WARRIOR
ARCHIE THE GIZA

7 Oaklawn Park
HorseName
LIBERAL ARTS
PATRIOT SPIRIT 1
SEIZE THE NIGHT
THE WINE STEWARD
HENRO
BRUNACINI
INCA EMPIRE 2
MACHINE GUN MAN 3
RAISE CAIN 1

8 Oaklawn Park
HorseName

HARBOR SPRINGS 12.
MOONLIT LADY 30.
LADY MOSCATO 12.

TANYA SHOWERS 4.
ROYAL SPA 3.
MISCHIEVOUS GAL 6.
DEALING JUSTICE 20.
ALWAYS ANGELS 20.
SILVER ROSE 3.
PHAROAH'S HEART 20.
INSENSITIVE 20.
PISTOL 15.
CONDENSATION 20.
MAKEUP 20.

9 Oaklawn Park
HorseName
QUIETSIDE
HER LAUGH

GOWELLS DELIGHT
TAKE CHARGE MILADY
ADEERA

LEGAL EMPRESS
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x Pick NagRat
0 150.8 114
2 132.8 96
3 119.6 70
8 112.3 85
2 112.1 69
5 97.3 59
x Pick NagRat
8 147.7 116
1 136.6 93
0 133.5 93
6 130.9 92
9 125.8 98
9 121.0 79
7 116.2 89
0 96.0 84
Pick NagRat
147.9 101
144.8 106
135.8 103
135.7 99
134.3 101
130.6 103
120.0 83
117.6 76
117.5 85
Pick NagRat W
133.6 97
126.7 105
126.1 88
125.9 89
122.1 84
119.0 85
118.9 80
117.5 80
115.4 65
113.6 82
112.4 69
108.5 78
103.6 68
87.0 54
x Pick NagRat
5 129.6 93
8 127.7 84
.4 123.4 86
6 123.1 91
3 121.0 82
5 116.7 79
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WNagRat
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45
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55
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59
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43
53
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RACE 10 Oaklawn Park

PGM HorseName ML Finishl Beatl FTimel Distl x Pick NagRat WNagRat
1 GAMING 2.0 3 6.5 103.0 1,870.0 2.9 148.9 91 92
7 PATCH ADAMS 2.5 1 10.5 80.8 1,540.0 0.5 148.1 111 89
8 AMERICAN PROMISE 6.0 1 1.5 104.8 1,870.0 0.5 140.0 102 67
3 MONET'S MAGIC 15.0 1 0.5 100.0 1,760.0 0.5 130.4 89 74
4 TIZTASTIC 10.0 3 4.0 103.0 1,870.0 1.8 129.5 93 63
2 PUBLISHER 12.0 2 1.5 104.8 1,870.0 0.5 128.6 100 40
5 RENDER JUDGMENT 15.0 3 9.5 103.5 1,870.0 0.8 127.2 93 65
6 SANDMAN 5.0 1 1.8 98.7 1,760.0 0.8 126.5 85 67
10 SPEED KING 15.0 2 0.5 99.2 1,760.0 1.0 125.5 80 80
9 BON TEMPS 30.0 4 5.0 106.4 1,870.0 0.7 109.9 66 79
RACE 11 Oaklawn Park
PGM HorseName ML Finishl Beatl FTimel Distl x Pick NagRat WNagRat
3 DREAMINBLUE 2.0 2 0.1 69.8 1,320.0 1.1 139.2 103 75
2 EL PRESTIGIO 2.5 2 0.1 70.7 1,320.0 1.1 123.6 93 45
1 FANATICAL 6.0 3 8.5 69.8 1,320.0 0.6 118.7 84 58
5 ZAT'S THE ONE 5.0 4 12.0 80.8 1,540.0 1.2 113.8 86 48
8 JUST CLASSIC 20.0 4 9.5 69.8 1,320.0 1.1 109.2 80 48
6 CAN DO ANDREW 30.0 3 8.5 70.7 1,320.0 1.1 107.7 73 53
11 POPPA ECHO 30.0 4 8.5 70.7 1,320.0 1.1 107.4 73 55
4 SECRET LEGEND 20.0 3 2.8 71.2 1,320.0 0.7 103.7 71 53
9 VOLT 10.0 6 4.2 102.3 1,760.0 0.9 97.6 46 58
12 MAX GOT EXCITED 30.0 6 10.0 100.2 1,760.0 1.1 89.0 53 48
10 SEMPER PRIMUS 12.0 NaN NaN NaN NaN 0.8 80.4 45 45
7 OIL CAPITAL 15.0 NaN NaN NaN NaN 0.8 80.2 45 45
RACE 12 Oaklawn Park
PGM HorseName ML Finishl Beatl FTimel Distl x Pick NagRat WNagRat
5 TWO DOLLAR EDDIE 1.8 2 0.5 71.9 1,320.0 1.1 108.6 69 65
13 TIZMARKUS 6.0 NaN NaN NaN NaN 0.8 106.9 70 70
8 FOUR O NINE 20.0 NaN NaN NaN NaN 0.8 103.2 67 67
1 TIME ANDBEYOND 2.5 2 3.2 71.8 1,320.0 1.1 100.2 62 53
10 MIRACLE MACK 4.5 3 3.8 71.6 1,320.0 0.5 95.4 63 57
14 GOD'S COUNTRY 15.0 3 7.0 71.9 1,320.0 1.5 94.9 53 63
3 BOTE 8.0 2 0.1 73.3 1,320.0 0.9 92.9 62 40
7 MY RUSSIAN 15.0 4 4.0 73.3 1,320.0 1.4 91.7 52 58
2 DEVILS FORK 15.0 5 8.5 71.9 1,320.0 1.5 85.5 49 45
6 PARAMOUNT PAYCHECK 15.0 6 9.0 71.9 1,320.0 1.4 82.7 48 41
11 STREAKIN DEACON 20.0 5 11.5 78.7 1,430.0 0.3 82.1 45 70
4 LITTLE RANDY 20.0 3 10.2 59.2 1,100.0 0.4 71.5 42 43
9 BIG COUNTRY BOY 30.0 7 10.0 73.3 1,320.0 0.9 71.5 37 45
12 LAKE OF FIRE 30.0 NaN NaN NaN NaN 0.8 69.9 36 36
Let’s see how the algorithm holds up in Florida.
2025 Oaklawn flat bet win stats:
WINS 31 WIN % 19.14%  AVG WIN $10.33 ROI -4.13%

STARTS 162 BET $329.00 PAID $320.20 PROFIT -$13.60



